
RADIO
Station Contact Person Email/Website/Phone

Cayuga Radio Group 
(95.9; 94.1; 95.5; 96.7; 

103.7; 99.9; 97.3; 107.7; 
96.3; 97.7 FM) Online Form https://cyradiogroup.com/advertise/

WDWN (89.1 FM) Steve Keeler, Telcom Dept. Chairperson  (315) 255-1743 x 2282keeler@cayuga-cc.edu
WSKG (89.3 FM) Online Form // https://wskg.org/about-us/contact-us/ (607) 729-0100

WXHC (101.5 FM) PSA Email (must be recieved two weeks in advance) PSA@wxhc.com

WPIE -- ESPN Ithaca 
(107.1 FM; 1160 AM) Stephen Kimball, Business Development Manager

https://www.espnithaca.com/advertise-with-us/ 
StephenK@VizellaMedia.com, (607) 533-0057

WICB (91.7 FM) Molli Michalik, Director of Public Relations pr@wicb.org, (607) 274-1040 x extension 7

WITH (90.1 FM)
For Programming questions or comments, you can email 
Audience Services aservices@withradio.org, (607) 330-4373

WVBR (93.5 FM) Trevor Bacchi, WVBR Sales Manager https://www.wvbr.com/advertise, sales@wvbr.com

WEOS (89.5 FM) Greg Cotterill, Station Manager (315) 781-3456, cotterill@hws.edu

WRFI (88.1 FM) Online Form // https://www.wrfi.org/contact/ (607) 319-5445

DIGITAL
News Site Contact Person Email/Website/Phone

CNY Central (WSTM) News Desk news@cnycentral.com, (315) 477-9446

WSYR Events Calendar outandabout@LocalSYR.com
WICZ (Fox 40) News Desk fox40news@wicz.com, (607) 798-0070

WENY Online Form // https://www.weny.com/events#!/ Adversiting: sales@weny.com, (607) 739-3636

WETM James Carl, Digital Media and Operations Manager jamescarl@wetmtv.com, (607) 733-5518

WIVT (Newschannel34) John Scott, Local Sales Manager (607) 771-3434 ex.1704

WBNG Jennifer Volpe, Account Executive jvolpe@wbng.com, (607) 584-7215

www.syracuse.com/ Online Form // https://www.syracuse.com/placead/ Submit an event: http://myevent.syracuse.com/web/event.php

PRINT
Newspaper Contact Person Email/Website/Phone

Tompkins Weekly Todd Mallinson, Advertising Director toddm@vizellamedia.com, (607) 533-0057

Ithaca Times Jim Bilinski, Advertising Director jbilinski@ithacatimes.com, (607) 277-7000 ext. 212

Ithaca Journal
Online Form // https://www.ithacajournal.com/things-to-
do/events/

Matt Steecker, Reporter (msteecker@gannett.com, 1 (866) 254-
3068)

Ithaca Voice Dustin Patte, Interim Executive Director dpatte@ithacavoice.com, (607) 391-0329

The Ithacan Online Form // https://theithacan.org/contact/ ithacan@ithaca.edu, (607) 274-3208

The Cornell Daily Sun Online Form // https://cornellsun.com/advertise/ advertising-manager@cornellsun.com, (607) 273-3606

Cortland Standard Display Advertising Department advertising@cortlandstandard.net, (607) 756-5665

Owego Pennysaver opennysaver@owegopennysaver.com, (607) 687-2434

Press & Sun Bulletin Kevin Hogan, Executive Editor khogan@gannett.com, 1 (800) 253-5343




